

Veterinarian Fee Schedule Approved March 6, 2024

Veterinarian Fee Schedule July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

Membership Type	Membership Fee	CVMA Fee ²³	Total
General Member	\$1270.00 + GST	\$360.00 + GS	T \$1630.00 + GST = \$1711.51
Public Member⁴	\$1160.00 + GST	\$360.00 + GS	T \$1520.00 + GST = \$1596.01
Retired / Non- Practising Veterinarian Member	\$35.00 + GST	Nil	\$35.00 + GST = \$36.75
Life Member	Nil	Nil	Nil
Honorary Member	Nil	Nil	Nil
Emergency General	Nil	Nil	Nil
Late Fee			\$95.00 + GST = \$99.75
Lapse Fee			\$120.00 +GST = \$126.00
Seminar and Exam Fee \$145.			\$145.00 + GST= \$152.25

² The CVMA fee is subject to change. The amount provided in the fee schedule is solely for convenience and not a fee set by the MVMA Council.

⁴The MVMA Council resolves that if a Veterinarian Member informs the MVMA Registrar, under section 2-7-2 of the MVMA General By-Law No 1, that they will restrict their practice to employment solely through the Government of Manitoba or Government of Canada, that the Veterinarians annual licence fee will be reduced by \$110 under section 2-7-4 of the MVMA General By-Law No 1.

PLEASE NOTE: On April 5, 2023, the MVMA Council resolved to no longer charge separate Legal Fund and Marketing Fund fees. These fees are now included in the membership fee. To ensure that the MVMA maintains a sufficient Legal Fund, it has adopted the Legal Fund Policy, available for review on the MVMA website. The MVMA Council will budget for marketing in its annual budget.

³ The CVMA offers discounts for new graduates and other membership types. The MVMA honors any discounts offered by the CVMA.